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Everyone has the r ight  to te l l  people how
they want to be supported.  

1

The support  p lan wi l l  let  staf f  know what is
important to you.

You should be involved in the development of
your own support  p lan.

You wi l l  get  a copy of  your support  p lan in a
way that is easy to read.
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S U P P O R T  P L A N N I N G

A support plan  is  a document that  explains
how you would l ike to receive support .  

The support  p lan wi l l  ta lk about your needs,
l ikes,  strengths,  and goals.



S U P P O R T  P L A N N I N G  

2

You are in control  of  who helps you and how
staf f  support  you.

Your support  p lan wi l l  let  staf f  know the ski l ls
you want to learn and your interests and
goals.

Your support  p lan wi l l  include the type of
support  you want and need and how you l ike
to communicate.
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You can ask other people who are important
to you to help develop your support  p lan.



S T A R T I N G  S U P P O R T

3

The  Schedule of Support  is  a document that
shows how part ic ipants’  goals wi l l  be worked
on and the support  costs.

The  Service Agreement  includes part ic ipants’
r ights and about working with Interact ion.
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By working together,  Interact ion can make
sure that your supports match your needs,
l ikes,  strengths,  and goals.  

Before start ing services,  part ic ipants need to
have a current NDIS Plan or another way to
pay for services.



4

Staff  wi l l  ask you for permission to share your
support  p lan with others.

G O A L S  A N D
P L A N N I N G

Staff  wi l l  ta lk wi th you about your goals at
the beginning and on the way to achieving
them.
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I f  you want to change your goals,  staf f  wi l l
work wi th you to change and update your
support  p lan.

When developing a support  p lan, staf f  wi l l
ta lk about emergencies and disasters and
how to keep you safe.  



5

R ISKS

When looking at  new goals,  staf f  wi l l  help you
understand your choices and any r isks that
may harm you.

When there is a r isk,  staf f  may also ta lk wi th
your person responsible or guardian.
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